PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 76
candidates for recruitment to 19 POSTS (OPEN MERIT = 14, WOMEN QUOTA = 03,
SPECIAL PERSONS = 01 & MINORITIES QUOTA = 01) OF ELECTRIC SUB
INSPECTOR (BS-14) (ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS) IN THE
CHIEF ENGINEER (POWER), ENERGY DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared
for interview as a result of written test held on 15-11-2025.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as
per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of
Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be

obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related

documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC
Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10006 64900009 AMMAR ASHRAF ** SPECIAL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

PERSON**

2 10028 64900591 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MIRZA MIRZA ILYAS TARIQ

3 10041 64900036 NAVEED HUSSAIN BASHIR AHMAD

4 10049 64900207 MUHAMMAD YASIR NIAZ AHMAD

5 10057 64900088 HASNAIN MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA

6 10076 64900419 MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD JAVAID IQBAL

7 10078 64900096 MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN SABIR ALI

8 10098 64900176 SHERAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASLAM

9 10102 64900368 MATTI UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD YAHYA

10 10132 64900384 MUHAMMAD NUMAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

11 10141 64900075 KALEEM ULLAH HAIDER HAFIZ AMANULLAH AWAN
12 10143 64900258 MUHAMMAD HASNAAT KHAN QAMAR UD DIN

13 10146 64900690 ABDUL REHMAN AFZAL M AFZAL

14 10148 64900031 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHMED GHULAM MOHY UD DIN
15 10155 64900156 BABAR ALI SHAH SYED QUTAB ALI SHAH
16 10159 64900111 RAFAQAT ALI LIAQAT ALI

17 10163 64900463 MUHAMMAD TALHA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED

18 10174 64900521 MUBEEN KHAN MANZOOR AHMAD

19 10177 64900759 MUHAMMAD AQEEL MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
20 10191 64900652 MUHAMMAD USAMA ABDUL MAJEED

21 10194 64900230 ALI RAZA KHAN MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN
22 10199 64900077 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM FATEH MUHAMMAD

23 10206 64900122 MOHSIN MUBEEN MUHAMMAD AMIN ANJUM
24 10210 64900523 MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD SHARIF
25 10244 64900483 ALI ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
26 10246 64900066 ABDULLAH SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
27 10267 64900468 MUHAMMAD MUTEEB UL MUHAMMAD YASIN

HASSAN

28 10280 64900179 ALIHASAN MUBARAK ALI

29 10285 64900617 IMDAD GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR

30 10312 64900291 ABDULLAH AHMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD
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SR.

30009
30020

30025
30029
30039
30065
30073
30098
30135
40010
40018
40031
40038
40056
40058
40060
50002

50008
50014
50017
60006
60007
60012
60018
60023
60026
60035
60048
60062
60082
60083
60104
60111
60119
60129
60143
60147
70008
70012
70024
70025
70027
70041

64900330
64900015

64900447
64900693
64900100
64900737
64900395
64900294
64900106
64900017
64900057
64900365
64900271
64900073
64900266
64900748
64900059

64900297
64900102
64900392
64900109
64900322
64900324
64900743
64900351
64900260
64900372
64900272
64900195
64900329
64900047
64900774
64900234
64900139
64900740
64900766
64900021
64900097
64900698
64900101
64900756
64900378
64900347

AQIB RIAZ

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN
MUGHAL
ABDUL WAHAB

FAISAL JAVAID

WAQAS NAEEM
MINHAS AHMED JAVED
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
UMAR AZIZ
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN AZEEM
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
ZESHAN UL HAQ
BILALYOUNAS

ALI RAZA

NOMAN YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ** SPECIAL

PERSON**
MUHAMMAD WAQAS ANWAR

MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
ABDUL AZIZ

FAZAL UR REHMAN
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD USAMA 1JAZ
SHAHID YASIN

TAYYAB ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR AHMAD
TANZEEL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SAMI
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
ASLAM PARVAIZ
MUHAMMAD ARFAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL ANWAR
MUHAMMAD BILAL MUNIR
AURANGZAIB

HAMID

ABDUL WAHAB
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

SHAYIM ALBERT**NON-MUSLIM**

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN RAZA
ADNAN ASHRAF

WOMEN QUOTA

RIAZ AHMAD

MIRZA MUHAMMAD IMRAN
KHAN MUGHAL
MAZHAR BAIG CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD JAVAID
ASHIQ HUSSAIN NAEEM
GHULAM RASOOL
MAQSOOD AHMAD
AZIZ AHMED

KARAM DAD

ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD WARIS
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUL HAQ
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
NAEEM ULLAH
YOUNAS ALI

MAHMID KAHN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ABDUL KAREEM SAJID
ABDULLAH

NOSHAIR ALI
MUHAMMAD ARIF
HASHMAT ALI

MIAN MUHAMMAD ZAHID IJAZ
MANZOOR AHMAD
IDREES

TAHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SANA UL HAQ
RIAZ AHMAD
MAQSOOD AHMAD
ANWAR ALI SAQIB
MUNIR AHMAD
ANAYAT

SYED NUSRAT ALI
ZULIFQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
ALBERT JOSEPH
AZHAR ABBAS

SYED FARHAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NO Candidate could qualify against 03 posts reserved for Women Quota.

ROLL

DIARY

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

NO.

NO.

74

10216 64900711 SAEED UR REHMAN

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUR REHMAN

02 Candidates at Sr. No. 01 & 47 (Open Merit) have also qualified against Special

Persons Quota.
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MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

75 40023 64900533 BILAWAL SHAFIQ SHAFIQ MASHI GOOGA
76 60055 64900342 ABRAR MASIH GHAFAR MASIH

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 70 (Open Merit) has also qualified against Minority Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right
or privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been
compiled in ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position
on the basis of this notice will not be accepted.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days
by clicking Single Paper DMC Button. The result intimation cards will remain on the
website for thirty (30) days.

6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked are advised to apply
along-with original online deposit receipt of Rs.200/- as rechecking fee within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will
be entertained.

Case No. 60 E 2025
Dated: 27-11-2025
AFZAAL AHMAD
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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